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Schedule 1: Course Fees 

 

  

 Course Course Fee 

Security CPP20218 – Certificate 
II in Security 
Operations 

$1500 ($550 non-refundable)  
Total fee payable as: 
$50 – Induction/enrolment (Non-Refundable) 

$500 – course materials (Non-refundable) 
$950 (pay on first day of course commencement) 
Note: can be paid in installments, however extra 
charges apply 

White 
Card 

CPCWHS1001 - 
Prepare to work safely 
in the construction 
industry 

Online Payment: $130 
Payment at the door: $150  
 

First Aid HLTAID009 - Provide 
cardiopulmonary 
resuscitation (CPR) 

Online Payment: $70 

Payment at the door: $80 

HLTAID011 - Provide 
First Aid 

Online Payment: $120 

Payment at the door: $130 

HLTAID012 – Provide 
first aid in an education 
and care setting 

Online Payment: $150 

Payment at the door: $150 

RSA SITHFAB021 - Provide 
responsible service of 
alcohol 

Online Payment: $210 
Payment at the door: $220 

RCG SITHGAM022 - Provide 
responsible gambling 
services 

Online Payment: $160 
Payment at the door: $170 

 
 No GST applicable 
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Schedule 2: Other Fees and Charges 

 

 Item # Item Cost 

1.  Re-issuance of Certificates, 
Statement of Attainments 

$15 for short courses 
$50 for a qualification 

2.  Re-issuance of Transcript  $50 for a qualification 

3.  Interim Student Transcript Records, 
prior to completion of qualification 

$15 qualification 

4.  Credit Transfer Application Fee* 
for any number of units being 
transferred into a qualification 

$15 per unit of competency  

5.  Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) $250 per unit of competency  

6.  Credit card surcharges* 1% for Visa 
1%for MasterCard 
2% for Amex 

7.  Unit of competency Re-sit Fees 
(where a student is not deemed 
competent in a unit of competency, 
after 2 attempts) 

$150 to either re-sit the unit 
or re-sit the assessments 
where a student has had 
two unsatisfactory results for 
units of competency 
contained in a qualification. 
 
All short courses: student 
must re-sit the course and 
assessments, full charges 
apply 

8.  Photocopy fee  $2 colour p/p 
$1 black and white p/p 

 
 GST applicable 
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